

Construction of Road from 1040 to Sobiya

N.M.P.-2018

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

M.P.-14-12-2018
3039

BIHAR P.W.D.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Motihari

DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

Motihari

SUB-DIVISION

M. D. N. 6647.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

A.V.S.T

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Prov. and laying Road					
Marking (see location)					
2 x 10 x 30 x 0.100 =					60.00 m ²
2 x 10 x 30 x 0.100 =					60.00 m ²
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.100 =					30.00 m ²
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.100 =					30.00 m ²
2 x 8 x 30 x 0.100 =					48.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 20 x 0.100 =					4.00 m ²
					232.00 m ²

⑥ Planting of Trees by the road side - 60 Nos

⑦ Prov. and fixing km

Stone - 5 Nos

⑧ Prov. and fixing 200m

stone - 13 Nos

⑨ Prov. and fixing Traffic sign

(i) 600 mm equilateral - 8 Nos

(ii) 600 mm circular - 8 Nos

(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm - 6 Nos

⑩ (i) Prov. and fixing M.R.

informatory sign board - 2 Nos

(ii) Maintenance board - 1 Nos

3 Nos

Stn
27/12/24

Stn
27/12/24
A.E.

Work has been completed as per Specification on 28/01/25

Stn
28/01/25
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nb.	L.	B.	D.	
⑭ 600mm equilateral Q-VTNB/P16⑭ = 8 Nay e R. 4662.73/each R					37,302.20
⑮ 600mm circular Q-VTNB/P16⑮ = 8 Nay e R. 6112.35/each R					48899.00
⑯ 600mm x 450mm Q-VTNB/P16⑯ = 6 Nay e R. 5124.10/each R					30,745.20
⑰ Planting of Trees by the road-side Q-VTNB/P16⑰ = 60 Nay e R. 1305.10/each R					78,306.00
⑱ Prov. and laying Road Marking (BT Portion) Q-VTNB/P15⑱ = 373.01 ft e R. 886.50/m ² - R.					3,30,664.00
⑲ Prov. and laying Road Marking (ce Portion) Q-VTNB/P16⑲ = 232.00 ft e R. 1005.95/m ² - R.					2,33,380.00
⑳ Prov. and fixing masonry informatory board Q-VTNB/P16⑳ = 3 Nay e R. 17326.15/each R					51,978.00
㉑ Brick Masonry in cm(113) Q-VTNB/P15㉑ = 5.76113 e R. 9483.48/m ² R.					54,625.00

Continuation

1,15,42,977.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②② Plastering with em (14) on brick work					
$Q-VTB P.15② = 40.32 \text{ m}^2$					
$e-h. 2.55 = 57/11 - h. -$					1030520
②③ Painting two coats primer coat					
$Q-VTB P.15③ = 40.32 \text{ m}^2$					
$e-h. 129 = 46/11 - h. -$					5220200
					R. 1,15,58,502.200
Add 1% Labour cess (+)					1,15,58520
Add 18% GST (+)					2,08,053020
Add seigniorage fee (+)					122,0645 82,82,020
					R. 1,38,76,681.20
Less 0.07% below (-)					97,137.10 96,86200
					R. 1,38,27,751.20
Limit as per					R. 1,38,66,948.20
SAI 31/01/25 J.E.					03/01/25 A.E.
					C&P 07/11/25

V.No - 01 Date - 20.02.2025
 Memo of Pay-B 13865000/-
 T. Value B 1,17,50,000/-
 Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **24**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D	—	5%	B 69	3250	2
T.T	—	2%	B 23	5000	2
L.C.S.S	—	1%	B 138	650	2
C.C.T	—	1%	B 117	500	2
S.W.T	—	1%	B 117	500	2
S.Fee	—		B 122	064	2
Royalty	—		B 109	011	2
Total Ded-B 15,32,975					2
By C.M.S Pay-B 12392025					2
Total B 138,65,000					2

Pass for Rupees B 13865000 2

(One crore thirty eight Lacs sixty five thousand) only.

25/1/25

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. (W) Division

Motihari

25-01-25